
Oyun	(film)	AktÃ¶rÃ¼	Liste	(Cast)
Michael	Douglas https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-douglas-119798/movies
Spike	Jonze https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/spike-jonze-259913/movies
Charles	Martinet https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/charles-martinet-703384/movies
Michael	Massee https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-massee-526468/movies
Armin	Mueller-Stahl https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/armin-mueller-stahl-164117/movies
Deborah	Kara	Unger https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/deborah-kara-unger-233801/movies
Mark	Boone	Junior https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mark-boone-junior-718382/movies
James	Rebhorn https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/james-rebhorn-726140/movies
Elizabeth	Dennehy https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/elizabeth-dennehy-529120/movies
Peter	Donat https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-donat-2074570/movies
Bob	Stephenson https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bob-stephenson-352012/movies
Haris	Savides https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/haris-savides-1333793/movies
Ana	Alexander https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ana-alexander-482672/movies
Jack	Kehoe https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jack-kehoe-3157232/movies
Sean	Penn https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sean-penn-44221/movies
Yuji	Okumoto https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/yuji-okumoto-3573137/movies
Caroll	Baker https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/caroll-baker-233891/movies
Tommy	Flanagan https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tommy-flanagan-134133/movies
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